ESCUELAS BENEFICIADAS VISITAS GUIADAS

NOMBRE DE ESCUELA

DIRECCION

JARDIN DE NINO JOSE REVUELTAS

COL. INDEPENDENCIA

JARDIN DE NINOS ADOLFO RUIZ CORTINEZ

COL. JOSE CAMPILLO SANEZ

JARDIN DE NINO DELFINA ARROYO VARELA

COL. VALLE DE CHAPALA

JADRIN DE NINOS GUADALUPE PATONI

COL. RINCONADA HAMBURGO

JARDIN DE NINOS JEAN HENRY DUNANT

COL. LETICIA HERRERA

JARDIN DE NINOS JUAN ESCUTIA

FRACC. SAN ALBERTO

JARDIN DE NINOS BENITO JUAREZ

COL. SOLIDARIDAD

JARDIN DE NINOS 21 DE MARZO

COL. FIDEL VELAZQUEZ

JARDIN DE NINOS LEOPOLDO VILLARREAL CARDENAS

COL. SACARMENTO

JARDIN DE NINOS BRUNO MARTINEZ

COL. CARLOS HERRERA

JARDIN DE NINOS DIANA LAURA RIOJAS DE COLOSIO

COL. LUIS DONALDO COLOSIO

JARDIN DE NINOS FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO

COL. ARAMNDO DEL CASTILLO FRANCO

JARDIN DE NINOS MANO AMIGA

COL. FELIPE ANGELES

JARDIN DE NINOS GUADALUPE VICTORIA

COL. FIDEL VELAZQUEZ

JARDIN DE NINOS PAULO FREIRE

FRACC. URBI VILLA DEL CEDRO

JARDIN DE NINOS PRESIDENTE LOPEZ MATEQS

COL. SANTA ROSA

JARDIN DE NINOS RAMON LOPEZ VELARDE

COL. FIDEL VELAZQUEZ

JARDIN DE NINOS RUBEN DARIO

COL. FIDEL VELAZQUEZ

JARDIN DE NINOS JUAN RUIZ DE ALARCON

COL. EL REFUGIO

JARDIN DE NINOS BENJAMIN FRANKLIN

EJ CUBA

JARDIN DE NINOS CUITLAHUAC

COL. DIVISION DEL NORTE

JARDIN DE NINOS JEAN PEAGET

COL. MIGUEL DE LA MADRID

JARDIN DE NINOS LEE DE FOREST

COL. EL FOCE

JARDIN DE NINOS NUEVO AMANECER

COL. SANTA ROSALIA

JARDIN DE NINOS SOR JUANA INES DE LA CRUZ

COL. RESIDENCIAL HAMBURGO

JARDIN DE NINOS JOSEFA ORTIZ DE DOMINGUEZ

COL AMPLIACION SACRAMENTO

JARDIN DE NINOS MELCHOR OCAMPO

COL. 5 DE MAYO

PRIMARIA SOLIDARIDAD

COL. MIGUEL DE LA MADRID

PRIMARIA SOR JUANA INES DE LA CRUZ

COL. PARQUE HUNDIDO

PRIMARIA FERNANDO MONTES DE OCA

FRACC. MIRAVALLE

PRIMARIAFRANCISCO GONZALEZ BOCANEGRA

FRACC. URBI VILLA DEL CEDRO

PRIMARIA LUIS DONALDO COLOSIO MURRIETA

COL. 14 DE NOVIEMBRE

PRIMARIA NINOS HEROES DE CHAPULTEPEC

FRACC. SANTA TERESA

PRIMARIA MEXICO

EJIDO LAS HUERTAS

PRIMARIA JUSTO SIERRA

FRACC. LA FERIA

PRIMARIA DR. HECTOR MAYAGOITIA DOMINGUEZ

COL. HECTOR MAYAGOITIA

PRIMARIA CENTENARIO DE ZAPATA

COL. EL DORADO

PRIMARIA EMILIANO ZAPATA

COL. SANTA ROSA

PRIMARIA JOSE SANTOS VALDEZ

FRACC. SAN ALBERTO

PRIMARIA DONA JOSEFA ORTIZ DE DOMINGUEZ

COL. 5 DE MAYO

PRIMARIA GLORIA Z. DE DUPREE CENICEROS

COL. EL CONSUELO

PRIMARIA EVA SAMANO DE LOPEZ MATEOS

COL FRANCISCO GONZALEZ DE LA VEGA

PRIMARIA JOSE REBOLLO ACOSTA

COL. REBOLLO ACOSTA

PRIMARIA JUAN ESCUTIA

COL. ARAMNDO DEL CASTILLO FRANCO




PRIMARIA LA ESPERANZA

COL. BRITTINGHAM

PRIMARIA LIBERTAD Y PROGRESO

EJIDO FILADELFIA

PRIMARIA MIGUEL HIDALGO

COL. CENTRO

PRIMARIA POESTISA ADELA AYALA

COL. EL FOCE

PRIMARIA PROFR. MANUEL CHAIREZ MARTINEZ

COL. RESIDENCIAL HAMBURGO

PRIMARIA PROFRA. MINERVA MARTINEZ

COL. SANTA ROSALIA

PRIMARIA SENTIMIENTOS DE LA NACION

FRACC. JARDIN

PRIMARIA VIECENTE GUERRERO

EJIDO CUBA




NO. ALUMNOS

31

32

30

30

30

32

30

23

30

45

30

30

30

25

36

25

32

30

25

30

28

32

28

30

32

26

27

27

36

28

32

46

46

26

25

27

26

38

32

28

30

28

26

28




25

27

26

29

25

28

27

25




